
Alfred-Almond  

Varsity Wrestling 2011-2012 

Coach Cook:  607-346-2549 (Cell) 

607-276-6555 ext 4116 (School PE office) 

 gcook@aacs.wnyric.org or gtlccook@gmail.com 

 

 

Day Date Sport Event Time Bus 

Sat 12/01/12 WRESTLING AVOCA DUALS TBA 
 

Tue 12/04/12 WRESTLING Wellsville 6:15pm 
 

Fri 12/07/12 WRESTLING @ ARKPORT DUALS  3:30pm 
 

Sat 12/08/12 WRESTLING @ ARKPORT DUALS  8:00am 
 

Tue 12/11/12 WRESTLING CANISTEO-GREENWOOD 6:15pm 
 

Fri 12/14/12 WRESTLING @ Campbell Duals 
  

Sat 12/15/12 WRESTLING @ Campbell Duals TBA TBA 

Tue 12/18/12 WRESTLING JASPER-TROUPSBURG 6:15pm 
 

Thur 12/20/12 WRESTLING @ Avoca 6:15pm 
 

SAT 12/29/13 WRESTLING @ Geneseo Duals 
 

  

Thur 01/10/13 WRESTLING Hmspt 6:15pm   

Sat 01/12/13 WRESTLING @ Cal-Mum Duals 
 

  

THU 01/15/13 WRESTLING A-A @ Addison 6:15pm 5:15pm 

Thur 01/17/13 WRESTLING Arkport 6:15pm 5:15pm 

Sat 01/19/13 WRESTLING 
A-A @ WILLIAMSON, PA 
(BOB TRN) 10:00am 6:00am 

Thur 01/24/13 WRESTLING A-A @ C/S 6:15pm 
 

Fri/Sat 02/01/02/13 WRESTLING @ Class D Sectionals TBA  TBA 
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